
School Name: KV MADHUPUR 

Region: RANCHI 

S No. 

26 

16 

12 

25 

18 

3 

29 

11 

6 

31 

Application 
Submission 

Code 

10 

32526022648 RAJ 
72526001510 

32526015478 
92526001647 

24 

20 

32526022250 
92526001714 

96 

32526016367 

12526001700 

32526013884 NIVIKA 

32526000759 

73 

45 

91 

CATEGORY 5 Lottery Result 

32526009532 

12526000533 

Name 

54 

32526025233 

92526001767 

NANDANI 

78 

YUGRAJ 
YADAV 

32526004358 

12526000643 KUMAR 

KUMARI 

SHIKSHIT 32526023006 

92526001604 KUMAR 

28 PRASAD 

32526013718 AARAB 

52526000794 KUMAR 

SABIYA 

KHATOON 

MD AATIF 
ANSARI 

SHIVANSHU 

AARAB 

KUMAR 

MD AMAN 

SHADAB 

Service 

Category 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Number of 
Transfers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Balvatika - 3 

Lottery 
Numberl 

Wait List 

Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 



S No. 

10 

21 

17 

24 

13 

30 

4 

7 

19 

20 

23 

Application 
Submission 

Code 

32526012982 BAMBAM 

12526001412YADAV 
13 

15 

32526019054 
42526001407 KUMARI 

51 

32526015705 
42526001309 GOUHAR 

99 

32526011952 ARUSHI 

22526000768 

67 

52 

32526020898 
22526001739 RANJAN 

78 

Name 

42526000780 

32526014128 

42526000840 KUMARI 

26 

ROSHANI 

32526010289 
82526000583 

VIDHAN 32526025161 

22526001698 MISHRA 

54 

MAVIYA 

32526008382ANUJ DUTTA 

09 

KUMARI 

87 

ANIMESH 

32526020372 

52526001235 

98 

AARADHYA 

32526016925 ADITYA 
82526001370 KUMAR 

ADARSH 32526017624 
12526001348 KEYUR 

ADARSH 

KUMAR 

SINGH 

ALIJA FATIMA 

Service 

Category 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Number of 
Transfers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 
Number l 
Wait List 
Number 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19/ WL-1 

20/ WL-2 

21/ WL-3 

22 / WL-4 



S No. 

27 

14 

15 

5 

32 

28 

22 

2 

1 

Application 
Submission 

Code 

32526022908 
12526001650 

18 

32526012766 
22526000991 

61 

47 

32526014304 LAKSHYA 
32526001386 CHOUDHARY 

55 

32526008741 

52526001600 

46 

32526014843 MD ARHAAN 

92526001758 ALI 

48 

46 

Name 

32526025828 ANSH 

12526001746 

99 

MD AFRAN 

32526001151 

02526001655 

MD ATIQUE 

ANSARI 

76 

MOHAMMED 32526022986 
52526001545 UMMESULEN 

22526000397 

SAANVI 

AARAV 32526019547 
32526001517 SINGH 

53 

PRIYA 

KUMAR 
MANDAL 

32526000747AANBI RAO 

IQRA NAAZ 

Service 

Category 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Number of 

Transfers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 
Number / 
Wait List 

Number 

23 / WL-5 

24 / WL-6 

25/ WL-7 

26 / WL-8 

27 / WL-9 

28 / WL-10 

29/ WL-11 

30 / WL-12 

31 / WL-13 

32 / WL-14 
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